Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Inquisitor, Hunting the Jedi Base Capital City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 38 Count: 6
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x It Binds All Things [SOR]
3x CantinaBraggart [SOR] 3x Keep Fighting [SOR]
2x Regional Governor [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Inferno Four [SOR]

Count: 6
3x Admiral Ozzel [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR]
Ardent Sympathizer [SOR]
Cell Block Guard [SHD]

Fifth Brother [SOR]

General Veers [SOR]

Cloud City Wing Guard [SOR]
Baze Malbus [SOR]

Rugged Survivors [SOR]

3x Resilient [SHD]
3x Entrenched [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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